

ITEM NO.114(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 254/2011

REVATHI NAL P. RAMAVARAMA RAJA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 255/2011 (XI-A)

Date : 04-04-2018 These appeals though listed for hearing were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, AOR  
Mr. Vaibhav Kharbanda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR  
Mr. Vijay Shankar V.L., Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR  
Mr. Harish Vaidyanathan Jhankar, Adv.  
Ms. Nisha Mohandas, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned Senior counsel appearing for the appellants seeking adjournment, list the matters after two weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENUKA SADANA)  
ASST.REGISTRAR

