

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 254/2011

REVATHI NAL P. RAMAVARAMA RAJA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, AOR

For Respondent(s)

None present

for M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Ms. Nayantara, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this appeal on 5th December, 2018.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR